MERICI COLLEGE 2023 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE &

Student Year Tuition Fee College Levy camps & Annual Fee Voluntary Total Annual
Retreats Building Fund Fees
(Per year, per (Per year, per (Notincluding (Per year, per (Including
student) student) Building Fund) family) Building Fund)

7 $4,924 $4,456 $485 $9,865 $800 $10,665

8 $4,924 $4,456 - $9,380 $800 $10,180

9 $5,056 $4,612 $630 $10,298 $800 $11,098

10 $5,056 $4,612 - $9,668 $800 $10,468

11 $6,144 $5,000 $256 $11,400 $800 $12,200
12* $6,144 $5,001 $256 $11,401 $800 $12,201

Tuition Fee  The fee, set by the Catholic Education Commission and collected by the College, to
support the curriculum, pay all salaries and the CEO Levy, which administers Catholic
Education in the Archdiocese.

Sibling If you have more than one child at Merici College or another CE systemic secondary
Discount college, CE offers a discount on the Tuition Fee only. Sibling discounts will be applied
for the second and subsequent siblings.
Oldest Child Full Fee
Second Child 20% Discount
Third Child 50% Discount
Fourth Child 100% Discount

This discount applies automatically to siblings at Merici College.

If your daughter has older siblings at any of the following Canberra Catholic Secondary
Colleges, St Mary MacKillop College, St Clare's College, St Francis Xavier College or St
John Paul Il College please inform the Finance Office so that appropriate discount can

be applied.
College The College Levy is charged to cover costs associated with student curriculum,
Levy technology and IT/Internet expenses, administration services, ongoing improvements

and maintenance of the college buildings and grounds, the college bus, utilities and
classroom equipment. It includes a broad range of student costs including bus hire,
excursions under $25, consumables such as art supplies, food in hospitality, paper and
stationery, text books and site licences/subscriptions.

Voluntary The Canberra Catholic Schools Building Fund is a voluntary tax-deductible contribution

Building payable by the eldest child at a systemic school in the Archdioceses of Canberra and

Fund Goulburn. Please advise the College in writing if you wish to opt out of the Building
Fund, email fees.officec@merici.act.edu.au.
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